AV1464 /A/B/C  Synthesized Signal Generator
(250kHz～20GHz/40GHz/50GHz/67GHz)
Product Overview
AV1464 series enjoy world-class sideband phase noise within the frequency range of 250kHz～
67GHz. Any strict test requirements on signal generators can be satisfied by the excellent
spectrum purity, extra-wide frequency coverage, high-precision analog sweep, and high-precision
power output in a large dynamic range. The standard dual-channel internal modulation signal
generators and complex pulse generators provide wonderful AM, FM, ØM modulation and pulse

4. The output power is set at +10dBm in test or the max. output power（the max. output power is lower
 than +10dBm）.
Ordering Information
Main Unit:     AV1464   Synthesized signal generator  250kHz～67GHz
AV1464A  Synthesized signal generator  250kHz～20GHz
AV1464B  Synthesized signal generator  250kHz～40GHz
AV1464C  Synthesized signal generator  250kHz～50GHz
Standard Package
No. Description Remarks
1 Power cord Standard tri-prong power cord
2 User Manual 2 copies
3 Programming Manual 2 copies
4 Certificate of Conformity 1 copy
Options
No. Description Remarks
AV1464-001
115dB programmable
 step attenuator
Only available for AV1464A and AV1464B. To extend
dynamic range of output power.
AV1464-002
90dB programmable
step attenuator
Only available for AV1464C and AV1464. To extend
dynamic range of output power.
AV1464-003 Options in English English menus and panel etc., for export.
AV1464-004
Aluminum alloy tran
sit case
High strength, light aluminum alloy transit case with
 handle. Easy for transportation
AV1464-005 Rackmount kit
The required kit for mounting the instrument in a ra
ck.